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Alterations to these programmeswill be broadcast at 8 a.m.,
noon and 4.45 p.m.

SUNDAY, JANUARY 21

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.30 Band music
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
10. O Sunshine Tunes
41, 0 The Friendly Road Service
412. OQ Request session
2. Op.m. Afternoon programme
4, Q Woman’s Place in the World
(Mrs. J. A. Lee)
4.20 Organ Reveries (Lionel Cor-
rick)
&. 0 The Diggers’ Hour (Rod
Talbot)
6.145 Talk on socia) justice
6.30 The Friendly Road Child-
ren’s Session
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.30 Loves of Great Composers
8. 0 The "Man in the Street"
session

— Talk by the Prime Minis-er
9. O Cavalcade of Drama: * Her
Britannic Majesty, Victoriaina" :

9.30 Lou Paul and the 12B
Maori Chole
9.45 New recordings
10. O Variety programme
41.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

MONDAY, JANUARY 22
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Music from the Fur Lands
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
40.46 Lady Courageous |

40.30 Morning Tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor" ,

11. 0 Tonic tunes
411.30 Shopping Reporter's session
(Marina)
12. O Thea’s piano request session
12.45 p.m. Nutrition S Guy
Chapman and Marina)
4. O Mrs. ’Olme- and Mrs, Hent-
whistle
1.36 1ZB Happiness Club
2. O Betty and Bob
2.16 The Whangarei Hour
2.80 Home Service session (Gran)
4. O Doc. Sellars’ True Stories
4.18 John Batten’s Filmland
4.30 Weekly Women’s session
P..
0 Children’s Magazine of the

615 The Air Adventures or
Joey fer ,eroes oO the Frozen
Wilds7. O Fred and Maggie Everybo
7.16 Bindle

sirens

7.45 The March of Time
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Men of the Moment
9. O Concert Hall of the Air
10, O Variety
12. O Close down

TUESDAY, JANUARY 23
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Iiealthcraft for the Home

9.45 Morning Reflections (The
Padre)
10. O The Home Decorating ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
10.15 Lady Courageous
40.30 Morning Tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGreg "
41, O Tonic Tunes
11.30 The shopping Reporter
(Marina)
12. O Thea’s Piano Requests
12.45 p.m. Leaves from Life
(Marina)
1.30 {Zi} Happiness Club
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.380 Home Service Session
(Gran)
4.15 John Batten’s Filmland
6. O Children’s Magazine of the

6. O Mirth Parade
6.45 That was the Year
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Miracles in Daily Life
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.45 Lady of Millions©15 Dr. Davey, the Happiest
Man on Earth

Ftd Pedigree Stakes, with Dumbud
10. O Behind the Silver Screen
10.15 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 24
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy9.30 The Radio Clinic
|
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)

10.15 Lady Courageous10.30 Morning Tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
41. O Tonic Tunes
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)
12. O Thea’s Piano Requests
4, Op.m. Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs.Hentwhistle
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. O Betty and Bob
2.15 Pukekohe Session (Marina
and Guy)
2.30 tiome Service Session
(Gran)
4. 0 Doc. Sellars’ True Stories
4.15 John Batten’s Filmland

ay Res
0 Children’s Magazine of the
‘6.30 Uncle Tom’. Children’s
Session
6. O songs of the Range
6.15 The Air Adventures. of
Jimmy Allen
6.30 Talkie Talks with John
Batten
6.45 That was the Year
7. 0 The Lone Ranger

7.15 Bindle
7.45 The Great Goldwyn
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Men of the Moment
9. O Imperial Intrigue
0. O Variety programme
2. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, JANUARY 25
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy

9.30 Ilealthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleScrim)
10. O The Home Decorating ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
10.15 Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning Tea Session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11. O Tonic Tunes
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)
12. O Thea’s Piano Requests
12.45 p.m. Leaves from Life
(Marina)
1.15 Whangarei Hour
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service Session
(Gran) ,
4.15 Filmland Session (John
Batten)
Pe

O Children’s Magazine of theer The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
6.30 Pioneers of Progress
6.45 That was the Year

7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Miracles in Daily Life
7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8.30 Spelling Jackpots
8.45 Lady of Millions
9, 0 Captain Speedee’s Tours
9.30 Pedigree Stakes with Dumb
Dud ee

10. O Variety programme
12. O Close down

FRIDAY, JANUARY 26

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 The Friday Shopping Basket
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10.15 Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning Tea Session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
41. O Tonic Tunes
11.30. The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)
1. Op.m. Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs.Hentwhistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 llome Service Session
(Gran)
4. 0 Doc. Sellars’ True Stories
5. O Children’s Magazine of the
Air
6.45 Heroes of the Frozen
Wilds
7. 0 Our First Hundred Years
7.30 Week-Fnd Sports Preview
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Kasy Aces
8.45 Men of the Moment
9. 0 Lou Paul’s Hawaiian Ses-
sion ,

410, O Motorists’ Session
12, 0 Close down

SATURDAY, JANUARY 27

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)
12. O Musical programme with
Sports Flashes
1.30 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
4.45 Thea’s Milestone Club

° 0 Children’s Magazine of theAlr
6. O Sports results (Bill Meres
dith)
6.22 Pioneers of Progress
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.30 The Home Decorating Ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
8.45 Lady of Millions
9. O New recordings
10, O Behind the Silver Screen
10.15 Dance music
12.0 Close down

FRED AND MAGGIE simply could not leave Christchurch without riding a bicycle. They
found one built for two


